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Fresh Summer Rolls

Rice paper wrapped with vermicelli noodles, lettuce,
cucumber, mint & coriander. Served with our
special peanut sauce or fish sauce.

Choice Of Fillings:

Basa Fish Fillet

Prawns and Char-Siu pork
Char-Siu Roast pork
Grilled Chicken

© Cha Nem
Spring Rolls
Crispy spring rolls filled with
mushrooms, carrots, onions and
glass noodles. Served with lettuce,
mint, coriander and Vietnamese
dipping sauce.
Vegetarian

Chicken Wings

@ Hot & Sour Soup

Tomatoes, pineapple, beansprouts, celery, coriander and chilli
Choice Of Fillings:

Salads

Choice of the following salads tossed in
Mi & Pho special homemade sauce,
topped with crispy shallots & crushed

® Beef Salad

: Rare-cooked steak with onions,
- celery and mixed herbs.

£4.00
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£4.50
£5.00

© Salt & Pepper Dishes

£6.50
£6.50
£6.00
£6.00
£5.50

£5.50
£5.00
£4.50

£6,00

o )Banh Xeo

 Traditional Vietnamese Pancakes

Choice Of Fillings:
- Chicken

Prawns & Chicken

 Vietnamese Noodle Soup

herbs and beansprouts.
- Pho Bo Tai - Rare Steak
- Pho Bo Chin - Cook Beef
- Ga - Chicken
Vit - Roast Duck
Tom - Prawn
Dac Biet - Special
(Beef, Steak & Chicken)
- Chay - Vegetarian

Bun Hue

.~ Cook Beef
Rare Steak

£5.00
£5.50
£6.50

 Stir- fried onions and beansprouts with your
 choice of filling from the list bleow. Folded in a
' Crispy pancake served with salad and fish sauce.

El.00
£7.50
£7.50
£8.00
£7.00

- Pho is the national noodle soup of Vietnam. The broth is made from
beef & chicken bones which have been left to simmer for at least 6
- hours. Served with linguine rice noodles and garnished with fresh

£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00

£8.00

- Tofu and vegetables (ask for veg broth)

“Hot & Spicy noodle soup with a hint of lemongrass and a choice of:

£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00

£8.00

'JSeabass

eep fried Seabass fillet with a
choice of: £8.50
‘Mango Sauce

Butter & Garlic

Chilli & Lemongrass

Ginger fish sauce

‘;‘MI & PHO SPECIAL NOODLES

~ Stir - fried linguine rice noodles with egg, onion, beansprouts in a
sweet and sour tamarin sauce. Our version of Pad - Thai.

i Tofu

£7.50
Chicken / Pork / Beef £8.00
- Seafood / Roast Duck £9.00

Bun Ha Noi

North Vietnamese Style

Char - Grilled marinated meat served with
vermicelli noodles, mixed salad,pickled
vegetables, topped with crispy shallots and
crushed peanuts. Served with fish sauce.
Char-grilled pork / char- grilled

 chicken £8.00

. Vegetarian Spring - rolls £7.00
Grilled marinated fish £8.50

.~ Mix combo - chargrilled pork or

~ chicken with spring - roll £9.00

- Bun Sai Gon

- South Vietnamese Style

Stir - Fried marinated meat with onions,
lemongrass, chilliand beansprouts served with
vermicelli noodles, mixed salad, pickled
vegetables,crispy shallots and crushed peanuts.

Tofu £7.50
Chicken/Beef/Pork £8.00
Seafood/Roast Duck £8.50
Miand Pho Special £9.00

alt and Pepper Squid with Prawns|




