1 Goi Cuon

Fresh Summer Rolls

Rice paper wrapped with vermicelli noodles, lettuce, cucumber, mint & coriander. Served with our special peanut sauce or fish sauce.

Choice Of Fillings:

Tofu	£4.00
Avacado	£4.00
Basa Fish Fillet	£4.50
Prawns	£4.50
Prawns and Char-Siu pork	£4.50
Char-Siu Roast pork	£4.50
Grilled Chicken	£4.50





2 Cha Nem

Spring Rolls

Crispy spring rolls filled with mushrooms, carrots, onions and glass noodles. Served with lettuce, mint, coriander and Vietnamese dipping sauce.



(3 rolls)

Vegetarian£4.50Chicken£5.00

3 Salt & Pepper Dishes

Squid	£6.50
Prawns	£6.50
Spare ribs	£6.00
Chicken Wings	£6.00
Tofu	£5.50



4 Hot & Sour Soup

Tomatoes, pineapple, beansprouts, celery, coriander and chilli.

Choice Of Fillings:

Prawns	£5.50
Chicken	£5.00
Tofu	£4.50

Salads

Choice of the following salads tossed in Mi & Pho special homemade sauce, topped with crispy shallots & crushed peanuts.



Beef Salad

Rare-cooked steak with onions,
celery and mixed herbs. £6.00

6 Goi Du Du

Papaya Salad

Shredded green papaya, mango, carrots and mixed herbs.

£5.00
£5.50
£6.50

7 Banh Xeo

Traditional Vietnamese Pancakes

Stir-fried onions and beansprouts with your choice of filling from the list bleow. Folded in a crispy pancake served with salad and fish sauce. Choice Of Fillings:

Cirolec Ol I IIII 1951	
Chicken	£7.50
Pork	£7.50
Prawns	£7.50
Prawns & Chicken	£8.00
Tofu	£7.00



8 PHO

Vietnamese Noodle Soup

Pho is the national noodle soup of Vietnam. The broth is made from beef & chicken bones which have been left to simmer for at least 6 hours. Served with linguine rice noodles and garnished with fresh herbs and beansprouts.

Tierios cirrorio ecirio pro circo.	
Pho Bo Tai – Rare Steak	£8.50
Pho Bo Chin – Cook Beef	£8.50
Ga – Chicken	£8.50
Vit – Roast Duck	£9.00
Tom – Prawn	£9.00
Dac Biet – Special	£9.00
(Beef, Steak & Chicken)	



Tofu and vegetables (ask for veg broth) Bun Hue

Chay - Vegetarian

(ask for veg broth)

Hot & Spicy noodle soup with a hint of lemongrass and a choice of:

£8.00

Tiot a spicy module soup with a fill	IL OI ICI
Cook Beef	£8.50
Rare Steak	£8.50
Chicken	£8.50
Prawns	£9.00
Roast Duck	£9.00
Dac Biet – Special	£9.00
(Beef, Steak & Chicken)	
Tofu & Vegetables	£8.00



10 Seabass

Deep fried Seabass fillet with a choice of: £8.50 Mango Sauce Butter & Garlic Chilli & Lemongrass



MI & PHO SPECIAL NOODLES

Stir - fried linguine rice noodles with egg, onion, beansprouts in a sweet and sour tamarin sauce. Our version of Pad - Thai.

Tofu	£7.50
Chicken / Pork / Beef	£8.00
Seafood / Roast Duck	£9.00



2 Bun Ha Noi

Ginger fish sauce

North Vietnamese Style

Char – Grilled marinated meat served with vermicelli noodles, mixed salad, pickled vegetables, topped with crispy shallots and crushed peanuts. Served with fish sauce. Char-grilled pork / char-grilled

Char-grilled pork / char- grilled	
chicken	£8.00
Vegetarian Spring - rolls	£7.00
Grilled marinated fish	£8.50
Mix combo - chargrilled pork or	
chicken with spring - roll	£9.00



Bun Sai Gon

South Vietnamese Style
Stir - Fried marinated meat with onions,
lemongrass, chilli and beansprouts served with
vermicelli noodles, mixed salad, pickled
vegetables, crispy shallots and crushed peanuts.

Tofu	£7.50
Chicken/Beef/Pork	£8.00
Seafood/Roast Duck	£8.50
Mi and Pho Special	£9.00
(Salt and Pepper Squid wit	th Prawns)

